Meeting Location:

CSS 217

2001 Third Street Norco, CA. 92860



Friday, October 18, 2019 9:00AM – 11:00AM SenateMeeting Contact Number: (951) 3727007 www.norcocollege.edu/asnc

Associated Students of Norco College Senate Meeting

- I. Call to Order
- II. Pledge of Allegiance
- III. Roll Call:

ASNC Advisor-- Dr. Edwin Romero President of the Associated Students of Norco Collegerah Gadalla Vice President of Administration Teresa Chihuahua Vice President of FinanceAna Hernandez Vice President of Campus ActivitiesDavid Chaney Vice President of Campus Relation&braham Melgarejo Vice President of Campus OrganizationBudy Castellanos Senatorof Administration M.K. Peña Senatorof Administration Cesar Velador Senator of Finance Tharek Phounsavat Senator of Finance Richard Montana Serator of Activities- Angelica Calderon

IV. Approval of Minutes for Friday, October 1th

V. Announcements/Comments from the Public